
OPTIONS

HYBRIDLIFTS.COM

PIPE RACK
PART NO. 112-21-571-50-K
This easy-to-install pipe rack option helps users safely 
and securely lift up to 300 pounds of materials while 
maximizing platform space. 

The pipe rack is conveniently designed to sit on 
the scissor lift’s top rails and not be obtrusive to 
operators. 

Indoor use only.

Phone: +1-262-297-5197 
Email: websales@hybridlifts.com 

PRO SERIES
Model PS-1030 PS-1430 PS-1930

Pipe Rack Capacity
300 lb 
136 kg

300 lb 
136 kg

100 lb 
45 kg

Total Platform Capacity 
(Including pipe rack load)

800 lb
362.9 kg

700 lb
317.5 kg

650 lb
294.8 kg

Rated Occupancy 2 Person(s) 1 Person 1 Person

Serial Range PS10-50000+ PS14-50000+ PS19-50000+

* Pipe size cannot exceed 10 ft (3.05 m) long by 4 in (10.16 cm) diameter

PIPE RACK KIT (112-21-571-50-K)

SPECIFICATIONS

TO ORDER

https://HYBRIDLIFTS.COM
tel:+1-262-297-5197
mailto:websales%40hybridlifts.com%20?subject=Pipe%20Rack%20Inquiry

