HY-BRID LIFTS OPTIONS



PIPE RACK

PART NO. 112-21-571-50-K

This easy-to-install pipe rack option helps users safely and securely lift up to 300 pounds of materials while maximizing platform space.

The pipe rack is conveniently designed to sit on the scissor lift's top rails and not be obtrusive to operators.

Indoor use only.

PIPE RACK KIT (112-21-571-50-K)





SPECIFICATIONS

PRO SERIES			
Model	PS-1030	PS-1430	PS-1930
Pipe Rack Capacity	300 lb 136 kg	300 lb 136 kg	100 lb 45 kg
Total Platform Capacity (Including pipe rack load)	800 lb 362.9 kg	700 lb 317.5 kg	650 lb 294.8 kg
Rated Occupancy	2 Person(s)	1 Person	1 Person
Serial Range	PS10-50000+	PS14-50000+	PS19-50000+

^{*} Pipe size cannot exceed 10 ft (3.05 m) long by 4 in (10.16 cm) diameter

TO ORDER

Phone: +1-262-297-5197

Email: websales@hybridlifts.com



